
ARCA  10 18 10 36 2011 / 12 / 25 10:39

Weather :

Track :

613 SC-0   FSF KRM F458 1'45.946 7 155.049
628 SC-0   18 1'47.220 6 1.274 1.274 153.206
630 SC-0 NAORYU AGE AGE 993GT2R 1'48.540 6 2.594 1.320 151.343
625 SC-0  666 1'49.308 6 3.362 0.768 150.280
641 SC-0  TEAM FKR GT3R 1'49.696 6 3.750 0.388 149.748
638 SC-0   F458 1'50.054 6 4.108 0.358 149.261
600 SC-0   BMWZ4 GT3 1'50.529 5 4.583 0.475 148.620
626 SC-0  F430 1'51.920 6 5.974 1.391 146.773
612 SC-0  KRM997CUP 1'52.325 6 6.379 0.405 146.243
622 SC-0   GT3RS01 1'52.584 6 6.638 0.259 145.907
623 SC-0   KRM997CUP 1'53.048 6 7.102 0.464 145.308
9 SC-0   KDC 996Cup 1'54.223 6 8.277 1.175 143.813

602 SC-1   GT3by 1'55.816 5 9.870 1.593 141.835
631 SC-1   993 GT2 STREET 1'56.469 5 10.523 0.653 141.040
632 SC-2 KEN AGE AGE F360 1'57.062 6 11.116 0.593 140.326
637 SC-1  TiR SK 1'57.385 4 11.439 0.323 139.940
6 CMP/SR   UNICORSE GTV 1'58.257 4 12.311 0.872 138.908

605 SC-2   M's GT3 1'58.272 6 12.326 0.015 138.890
616 SC-0  TEAM FKR 430 1'58.282 6 12.336 0.010 138.878
1 CMP/SR  K2 1'59.324 6 13.378 1.042 137.666
20 SC-1   GENROQ-RADICAL 1'59.486 5 13.540 0.162 137.479

601 SC-0   997 CUP 1'59.658 4 13.712 0.172 137.281
633 SC-3 KENBOW AGE AGE 997GT3 2'01.860 6 15.914 2.202 134.801
643 SC-0   KRM997 2'03.026 4 17.080 1.166 133.523
106 MR300   ASSo 147 GTA 2'05.798 5 19.852 2.772 130.581
640 SC-2  Profi 999 2'06.447 5 20.501 0.649 129.911
48 S300  2'06.835 3 20.889 0.388 129.513

203 CMP/MR200  TES  145 2'07.675 5 21.729 0.840 128.661
22 MR200  ROMEPAPA155DXL 2'09.569 5 23.623 1.894 126.780

627 SC-0 Maverick MAVERICK-F355 2'09.615 5 23.669 0.046 126.735
206 S300   2'09.917 5 23.971 0.302 126.441
27 CMP/SR  K2 155 2'13.796 4 27.850 3.879 122.775

635 SC-4 TOMO AGE AGE F360SP 2'15.050 5 29.104 1.254 121.635
53 CMP/AR150-2  ASSO156 2'15.263 5 29.317 0.213 121.443

207 S200   RS 2'15.737 5 29.791 0.474 121.019
827 CMP/AR150-3  Flamingo159@RF 2'18.010 4 32.064 2.273 119.026
21 CMP/AR150-3   ATS 147 2'18.111 5 32.165 0.101 118.939
8 CMP/AR150-4  SKR145 2'23.232 5 37.286 5.121 114.687

143 EC100SS  C63 2'57.961 3 1'12.015 34.729 92.306
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


